

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	19-0	023	Version:	1	Name:			
Туре:	Moti	on			Status:	Passed		
File created:	12/1	2/2018			In control:	City Council		
On agenda:	1/8/2	2019			Final action:	1/15/2019		
Title:	Construction Contract Change Order No. 2 for Oso Water Reclamation Plant Headworks and Lift Station (Capital Improvement Program)							
	Motion to authorize execution of Change Order No. 2 with CSA Construction Inc., of Houston, TX in the amount of \$403,920 for a total restated fee of \$23,650,887 for Oso Water Reclamation Plant (Oso WRP) Headworks and Lift Station project.							
Sponsors:	Engineering Services, Water Utilities Department							
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. Agenda Memo - Oso Water Reclamation Plant Headworks and Lift Station CO No. 2 (rev 1), 2. E12206 Change Order 2, 3. Presentation - Oso WRP Change Order No. 2 (rev 1)							
Date	Ver.	Action B	у		Act	ion	Result	
1/15/2019	1	City Co	uncil		pa	ssed	Pass	
1/8/2019	1	City Co	uncil		rec	commended to the consent agenda		

Construction Contract Change Order No. 2 for Oso Water Reclamation Plant Headworks and Lift Station (Capital Improvement Program)

Motion to authorize execution of Change Order No. 2 with CSA Construction Inc., of Houston, TX in the amount of \$403,920 for a total restated fee of \$23,650,887 for Oso Water Reclamation Plant (Oso WRP) Headworks and Lift Station project.